

Birmingham Children Safeguarding Partnership Board Members

Birmingham Safeguarding Children Partnership Membership:

- Birmingham Safeguarding Children Partnership Independent Chair
- Birmingham Children's Trust Chair of the Trust Board
- Birmingham Children's Trust Chief Executive
- Birmingham Children's Trust Director of Practice
- Birmingham Children's Trust Assistant Director Safeguarding
- Birmingham City Council Strategic Director for Children & Families
- Birmingham City Council Interim Director of Housing Management
- Birmingham City Council Children, Young People & Families Public Health Lead
- Birmingham Community Healthcare NHS Foundation Trust Deputy Chief Nurse
- Birmingham Women's and Children's NHS Foundation Trust Director of Safeguarding
- NHS Birmingham & Solihull Deputy CEO and Chief Nursing Officer
- NHS Birmingham & Solihull Director of Nursing Quality & Safeguarding
- NHS Birmingham & Solihull Designated Doctor for Safeguarding
- Staffordshire and West Midlands Community Rehabilitation Centre Head of Service
- West Midlands Police Chief Superintendent
- West Midlands Police Detective Chief Superintendent, Public Protection

Participant Observer

• Birmingham City Council - Cabinet Member for Children's Wellbeing

Birmingham Safeguarding Children Partnership Specialist Advisers and Administrative Support

- Business Manager
- Learning & Development Programme Manager
- Performance and Quality Assurance Programme Manager
- Serious Cases and Communications Programme Manager
- Secretary to the Executive Board

Last updated 24.02.2023